
 

Councillor Allowances 2025/26 

 

 

 

 

Office 

 

 

 

 

SRA Factor 

2025/26 

 

 

 

Basic 

 

 

Special 
Responsibility (SRA) 

 

 

 

Total 

Numbers of 
Members 
(Highest 
Eligible 

Allowance 
Basis) 

 

 

 

Total Cost 

£ £ £ 34 £ 

 

HDC Leader of Cabinet 
 

2.75 
 

6,555.16 

 
18,026.69 

 
24,581.85 

 
1 

 
24,581.85 

HDC Deputy Leader of Cabinet 1.5 6,555.16 9,832.74 16,387.90 1 16,387.90 

 

Cabinet Member 
 

1.25 
 

6,555.16 
 

8,193.95 
 

14,749.11 
 

5 
 

73,745.55 

 

Chair of Planning Committee 

 

1.0 
 

6,555.16 

 

6,555.16 

 

13,110.32 

 

1 

 

13,110.32 

Chairs of Scrutiny Panels 
      

Corporate and Performance 1.0 6,555.16 6,555.16 13,110.32 1 13,110.32 

Services and Communities 1.0 6,555.16 6,555.16 13,110.32 1 13,110.32 

All Other Members 0 6,555.16 0.00 6555.16 19 124,548.04 

Main Opposition Group Leaders 1.2 6,555.16 7,866.19 14,421.35 1 14,421.35 

Chair of Licensing & Regulatory Committee 0.25 6,555.16 1,638.79 8,193.95 1 8,193.95 

Chair of Audit and Standards Committee 1.2 6,555.16 7,866.19 14,421.35 1 14,421.35 

 
   Civic 

      

Chairman of the Council 0.75 6,555.16 4,916.37 11,471.53 1 11,471.53 

Vice Chairman of the Council 0.4 6,555.16 2,622.06 9,177.22 1 9,177.22 

TOTAL     34 336,279.70 

Parish Members on Standards Sub-Committee 0 0.00 628.39 628.39 3 1,885.17 

     37 338,164.87 



 


