Councillor Allowances 2025/26

				2025/26		
Office	SRA Factor	Basic	Special Responsibility (SRA)	Total	Numbers of Members (Highest Eligible Allowance Basis)	Total Cost
		£	£	£	34	£
			18,026.69			
HDC Leader of Cabinet	2.75	6,555.16	·	24,581.85	1	24,581.85
HDC Deputy Leader of Cabinet	1.5	6,555.16	9,832.74	16,387.90	1	16,387.90
Cabinet Member	1.25	6,555.16	8,193.95	14,749.11	5	73,745.55
		1,522	- ,	, -	_	,
Chair of Planning Committee	1.0	6,555.16	6,555.16	13,110.32	1	13,110.32
-		0,555.10	0,555.10	13,110.32	1	13,110.32
Chairs of Scrutiny Panels	1.0	C E E E 4 C	C 555 1C	12 110 22	1	12 110 22
Corporate and Performance	1.0	6,555.16	6,555.16	13,110.32	1	13,110.32
Services and Communities	1.0	6,555.16	6,555.16	13,110.32	1	13,110.32
All Other Members	0	6,555.16	0.00	6555.16	19	124,548.04
Main Opposition Group Leaders	1.2	6,555.16	7,866.19	14,421.35	1	14,421.35
Chair of Licensing & Regulatory Committee	0.25	6,555.16	1,638.79	8,193.95	1	8,193.95
Chair of Audit and Standards Committee	1.2	6,555.16	7,866.19	14,421.35	1	14,421.35
<u>Civic</u>						
Chairman of the Council	0.75	6,555.16	4,916.37	11,471.53	1	11,471.53
Vice Chairman of the Council	0.4	6,555.16	2,622.06	9,177.22	1	9,177.22
TOTAL					34	336,279.70
Parish Members on Standards Sub-Committee	0	0.00	628.39	628.39	3	1,885.17
					37	338,164.87